COHORT 12 COURSE SCHEDULE
2016-2017

Summer Classes:

EDLL 702: Organizational Theory and Leadership

Monday, July 18 - Friday, July 22 & Monday, July 25 -Thursday, July 28
8:30 AM - 12:00 PM

EDLL 705: Seminar in Systems Thinking/Critical Social Theory
Tuesday, July 5 - Friday, July 8 & Monday, July 11 - Friday, July 15
1:00 PM - 4:30 PM

EDLL 708: Ethics and Leadership for Social Justice
Monday, July 18 - Friday, July 22 & Monday, July 25 - Thursday, July 28
1:00 PM - 4:30 PM

EDLL 726: Seminar in Scholarship and Writing
Tuesday, July 5 -Friday July 8 & Monday, July 11 - Friday, July 15
8:30 AM - 12:00 PM

EDLL 780: Social Justice Leadership Retreat
Friday, July 29 -Saturday, July 30
Fri 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM, Sat 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM



